December 24, 2003

Nextel Partners Operating Corp.
and NPCR, Inc.
d/b/a Nextel Partners

03-0487
Application for Certificates of Service
Authority to Operate as Providers of CMRS :
Telecommunications Services in the State ; SERVED ELECTRONICALLY

of lllinois.

NOTICE
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST:

Notice is hereby given that the Attached Protective Order and Appendix A are
hereby adopted for information exchanged or filed in this proceeding.

Sincerely,

Elizabeth A. Rolando
Chief Clerk

EAR:cfr
Administrative Law Judge Wallace



Service List — 03-0487

Matt C. Deering, Joseph Murphy

& Dennis Muncy

Attys. for IITA

Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation
306 W. Church St.

PO Box 6750

Champaign, IL 61826-6750 *
mailto:mdeering@meyercapel.com
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com

Patrick N. Giordano & Paul G. Neilan
Atty. for Applicants

Giordano & Associates

360 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1005
Chicago, IL 60601 *
mailto:patrickgiordano@dereglaw.com
mailto:paulneilan@dereglaw.com

Albert J. Catalano, Matthew J. Plache
& Ronald J. Jarvis

Attys. for Applicant

Catalano & Plache PLLC

3221 M Street, NW

Washington, DC 20007 *

mailto:ajc@catalanoplache.com

mailto:mjp@catalanoplache.com

mailto:rjj@catalanoplache.com

Mark Hanson

Case Manager

Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.
Springfield, IL 62701 *
mailto:mhanson@icc.state.il.us

Gary L. Smith

Atty. for Intervenors

Loewenstein, Hagen & Smith, P.C.
1204 S. 4" st.

Springdfield, IL 62703 *
mailto:lexsmith@lhoslaw.com

Sean Brady

Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 *
mailto:sbrady@icc.state.il.us

Edward B. Pence

Director of Regulatory Affairs

lllinois Consolidated Telephone Company
121 South 17" St.

Mattoon, IL 61938 *
edward.pence@consolidated.com

* Active Parties

Owen E. MacBride

lllinois Consolidated Telephone Company
Schiff Hardin & Waite

6600 Sears Tower

Chicago, IL 60606 *
mailto:omacbride@schiffhardin.com

Troy A. Fodor & E.M. Fulton, Jr.
Attys. for Home Telephone Company
Troy A. Fodor, P.C.

913 South Sixth St.

Springdfield, IL 62703 *
mailto:troyafodor@aol.com
mailto:(217)753-3937(fax)



